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PTCA ASSETS 
 

July 31, 2024 August 31, 2023* 

Operating Fund Net Available 
Cash 
Goal is 3 months of expense: 
$118,218 
 

$39,591.00 (58% decrease) 
 
 
 
 

$94,042.05 

Reserves - Umpqua Bank 5908 
Reserves – Cetera CD Portfolio 
Reserves – Cetera Money Fund 
Reserves – due from Ops 
 
Total Reserves 
 

$253,381.54 
$936,513.74 
$456,637.24 
$0 
 
$1,646,532.52 (15% increase) 

$391,046.14 
$994,902.00 
$35,515.45 
$2080 
 
$1,423,543.59 

Profit and Loss 
YTD Total Operating Income 
YTD Total Operating Expense 
YTD Total Operating Income  
 

 
$294,841.61 
$367,724.09 
($72,882.48) loss 

 
$296,163 
$306,254.52 
($10,091.52) loss 

Balance Sheet 
Total Operating Assets 
Total Reserve Assets 
Total Assets 
 

 
$165,096.59 
$1,646,532.52 
$1,811,629.11(17% increase) 

 
$141,734.29 
$1,423,543.59 
$1,565,277.88 

*TMT did not release financial reports for July 2023 

Condominium Assessment Aging and Delinquency as of 7-31-2024 
 

0-30 days 4 unit $742.61 

Over 30 days 1 unit $66 

Over 60 days 1 unit $25 

Over 90 days 3 units $213 

Total  6 units $1046.61 

 
Units with balances greater than $3000: NONE 
Units with delinquent balances greater than $3000: NONE 
 

 



2024 Reserve Expense Items 
 
Reserve Project 2024 Expense Estimated Future Expense 

2020 Roof Repair – vendor has completed work.  
PTCA is contesting the quality of the work. 

 $16,045.12 remains unpaid 

Roof Inspection, Assessment and Consulting 
Evolution Architecture  

$4125 2023 Inspection Paid $4500  
Bid Process $12,500 
Project Management $16,000 
Litigation Assistance TBD 

2024 Maintenance $2550 Pittsburg Tank & Tower 3 
year inspection 

2024 Roof Replacement 
Estimate provided by Axiom D7 on 4-19-24 

 $527,092 bid 

Security System  $35.74  

Elevators $24,866.76  

Plumbing 
 

$3309  

Envelop Study 
Evolution Architecture 

 $8460 4-19-24 proposal 

Fence Damage  
Repairs by Armondo Holland 

$4343.61 $4343.61 paid in 2024 
$4343.61 paid in 2023 

TOTAL $39,230.11  

 
 

Operating Expense Over Budget   Actual  2024 
Doors  Actual YTD Expense    $10,005  Budget $1000 
Management Fees Extra YTD Expense   $4171.20  Budget $0 
Fire Watch Actual YTD Expense   $2160.00  Budget $0 
Inspections Actual YTD Expense    $2337.00  Budget $0 
Insurance Claim Expense    $104,255  Budget $0 
 
 

Operating Revenue Over Budget   
Dish Network Income     $9000   Budget $0 
 
 
Glenda Anderson, PTCA Treasurer  
August 21, 2024 


